CSN3* 27 al 29 julio
CSN ClJ 31 julio. 1 agosto
CSN3* 3 al 5 agosto

os

11

12

13

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

FALUA JR
REY Z / LANARCOS X
NARCOS 11 /2012 / FEMALE /
ALAZANA / CDE

CLASSIQUE DES LOUPS
QLASSIC BOIS MARGOT /
ROMANCE DU PHAEL X
TROPHEE DU ROZEL / 2012
/ FEMALE / NEGRA / SF

LOS POTROS zZ
REY Z / POTROS'S LOVERS X
ELVIS AMOR /2012 / FEMALE
/ CASTANA / CDE

CENTINA DE MAEZA
CENTAUER Z / ANTARES B X
CARAT Z / 2012 / FEMALE /

CASTANA / CDE

H
SPARTACUS / LARINKA Z X
LARIUS W /2012 / GELDING
/ CASTANA / KWPN

IMPULSO DEL AMOR
GRAND RIVAGE / COCO X
QUEBEC /2012 / GELDING /
CASTANA / CDE

CASSANDRA H
CALLUCCIO C/ LAYLA X VAS
Y DONC LONGANE /2012 /
FEMALE / ALAZANA / CDE

LA RIBERENA JR
REY Z / LANARCOS X
NARCOS Il / 2012 / FEMALE /
CASTANA / CDE

LMK KASSIDY
JE T°AIME FLAMENCO /
TENDELIN X ASKOLL PETER
PAN /2012 / MALE /
CASTANA / IRISH SPORT
HORSE

AL TUN TUN
COLTAIRE Z / ORCHIDEE DE
LA DEFLIERE X KSAR-SITTE /
2012 / MALE / TORDA / CDE

JOHNNIE WALKER
ACTION BREAKER / SANNE X
INDORADO / 2012 / MALE /
CASTANA / CDE

CALIDORA DE MAEZA

L.A.C.

118629

129696

118777

125951

126657

117682

117145

118628

127953

134586

118778

125952

CONCURSD HIPICO

LUANCO

18
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JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

JURADO NARVAEZ,
Ricardo

JUAN RIVA FRANCOS /

Y.JUAN RIVA FRANCOS

SERRANO SAEZ,
lvan
VICENTE VERDEJO
ANDOSILLA / PASCALE
PENLOUP

DIAZ GARCIA,
Alvaro
IRENE ALONSO
VAZQUEZ / HIPICA DE
PORCEYO, C.B.

DAVILA GARCIA,
Fidel
Y.FINCA MAEZA, S.L. /
Y.FINCA MAEZA

PANTIN CADILLA,
Victor J.
DAVID VAZQUEZ
LOPEZ / NONE

CONDE REAL DE
ASUA, Ivan
KAROLINA
PIEKUTOWSKA
SKARUCH / Y.EL AMOR

RODRIGUEZ
FERNANDEZ, Juan
FRANCISCO JAVIER
MONTERO / Y.HUSARES

JURADO NARVAEZ,
Ricardo
INIGO DE HEREDIA
DIAZ DE RIGUERO /
YJUAN RIVA FRANCOS

TRUTSCHLER,
Vincent
LOUISE CRISTIAN ST
JOH OAULTON / NONE

SERRANO SAEZ,
lvan
CARLOS BUJ /
Y.ALDEHUELA

DIiAZ GARCIA,
Alvaro
HIPICA DE PORCEYO,
C.B. / HIPICA DE
PORCEYO, C.B.

DAVILA GARCIA,

L.D.N.

234432

1791

2357

13671

3139

14077

6297

234432

43075

1791

2357

13671
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